Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/3/8 0:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 0:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 1:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 1:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 2:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 2:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 3:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 3:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 4:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 4:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 5:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 5:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 6:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 6:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 7:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 7:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 8:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 8:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 9:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 9:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 10:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 10:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 11:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 11:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 12:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 12:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 13:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 13:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 14:00 20 2 2
2016/3/8 14:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 15:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 15:30 20 2 2
2016/3/8 16:00 20 2 2
2016/3/8 16:30 20 2 2
2016/3/8 17:00 20 2 2
2016/3/8 17:30 20 2 2
2016/3/8 18:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 18:30 20 2 2
2016/3/8 19:00 20 2 2
2016/3/8 19:30 20 2 2
2016/3/8 20:00 20 2 2
2016/3/8 20:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 21:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 21:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 22:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 22:30 19 2 2
2016/3/8 23:00 19 2 2
2016/3/8 23:30 20 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s
B MP v R
MP—1 | MP—2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP=5 | MP—6 | MP—7 | MP-8 | Jm.& | &
2016/3/8 8:00 1.598 | 2.522 | 2.548 | 2.352 | 2.505 | 0.686 | 1.246 | 1.087 - CALM| #&
2016/3/8 8:10 1.600 | 2.522 | 2.549 | 2.351 | 2.504 | 0.685 | 1.247 | 1.088 | JtPH 0.6 i3
2016/3/8 8:20 1.597 | 2.520 | 2.549 | 2.353 | 2.506 | 0.685 | 1.247 | 1.089 - CALM| &
2016/3/8 8:30 1.597 | 2.525 | 2.549 | 2.354 | 2.506 | 0.683 | 1.246 | 1.088 - CALM| #&
2016/3/8 8:40 1.597 | 2.522 | 2.551 | 2.354 | 2.505 | 0.686 | 1.246 | 1.087 - CALM| &
2016/3/8 8:50 1.600 | 2.522 | 2.546 | 2.351 | 2.507 | 0.687 | 1.249 | 1.089 - CALM| #&
2016/3/8 9:00 1.597 | 2.522 | 2.550 | 2.354 | 2.511 | 0.687 | 1.245 | 1.088 - CALM| #&

2016/3/8 9:10 1.598 | 2.523 | 2.549 | 2.358 | 2.512 | 0.687 | 1.248 | 1.089 £ 1.2

2016/3/8 9:20 1.602 | 2.520 | 2.552 | 2.354 | 2509 | 0.687 | 1.249 | 1.090 | FaEgE | 1.2

2016/3/8 9:30 1.598 | 2.522 | 2.549 | 2.353 [ 2.510 | 0.687 | 1.245 ] 1.090 £ 1.9

2016/3/8 9:40 1.602 | 2522 | 2551 | 2.358 | 2512 | 0.686 | 1.245 | 1.088 | FaEgE | 2.0

2016/3/8 9:50 1.602 | 2.525 | 2.550 | 2.361 | 2.512 | 0.685 | 1.246 | 1.089 | EAEE | 3.0

2016/3/8 10:00 1.600 | 2.525 | 2.553 | 2.358 | 2.515 | 0.687 | 1.245 | 1.090 | FAFAR | 3.6

2016/3/8 10:10 1.602 | 2.525 | 2.553 | 2.356 | 2.514 | 0.688 | 1.245 | 1.093 | EAFAE | 3.8

2016/3/8 10:20 | 1.600 | 2.527 | 2.553 | 2.358 | 2512 | 0.689 | 1.246 | 1.090 | E@/EgE | 2.9

2016/3/8 10:30 1.605 | 2.527 | 2.554 | 2.359 | 2.512 | 0.687 | 1.244 | 1.091 £ 2.6

2016/3/8 10:40 1.600 | 2.528 | 2.559 | 2.360 | 2.516 | 0.686 | 1.246 | 1.088 | FAFE | 2.8

2016/3/8 10:50 1.602 | 2.528 | 2.558 | 2.359 | 2.518 | 0.684 | 1.248 | 1.091 | EAFAE | 3.1

2016/3/8 11:00 1.600 | 2.528 | 2.558 | 2.360 | 2.517 | 0.685 | 1.247 | 1.090 £3] 2.0

2016/3/8 11:10 1.603 | 2.530 | 2.561 | 2.359 | 2.516 | 0.686 | 1.248 | 1.087 | EmEHE | 1.9

2016/3/8 11:20 1.605 | 2.528 | 2.563 | 2.359 | 2.518 | 0.688 | 1.247 | 1.090 | FAFE | 2.8

2016/3/8 11:30 1.605 | 2.530 | 2.564 | 2.361 | 2.516 | 0.691 | 1.247 | 1.090 | FAFAE | 2.8

2016/3/8 11:40 | 1.602 | 2532 | 2562 | 2.363 | 2.515 | 0.687 | 1.246 | 1.087 | EAFgE | 2.2

2016/3/8 11:50 1.603 | 2.533 | 2.564 | 2.356 | 2.519 | 0.690 | 1.248 | 1.088 | FAFE | 2.6

2016/3/8 12:00 | 1.605 | 2535 | 2574 | 2.364 | 2.520 | 0.688 | 1.248 | 1.087 | FAEgE | 3.1

2016/3/8 12:10 1.603 | 2.535 | 2.572 | 2.361 | 2.530 | 0.687 | 1.252 | 1.089 | EAFEE | 3.1

2016/3/8 12:20 1.603 | 2.538 | 2.567 | 2.362 | 2.530 | 0.688 | 1.248 | 1.088 | FAME | 3.2

2016/3/8 12:30 1.605 | 2.533 | 2.5673 | 2.366 | 2.531 | 0.689 | 1.251 | 1.088 | MM HE | 3.4

2016/3/8 12:40 | 1603 | 2532 | 2575|2367 | 2536|0687 | 1.253|1.088 | FAdgE | 3.4

2016/3/8 12:50 1.605 | 2.518 | 2.572 | 2.369 | 2.530 | 0.689 | 1.252 | 1.089 | FAFEE | 3.1

2016/3/8 13:00 | 1.607 | 2525 | 2.574 | 2.364 | 2537 | 0.687 | 1.250 | 1.089 | E@/mg¥E | 5.7

2016/3/8 13:10 1.607 | 2.528 | 2.575 | 2.365 | 2.536 | 0.689 | 1.249 | 1.087 | EAFAE | 3.8

2016/3/8 13:20 1.610 | 2.533 | 2.574 | 2.370 | 2.534 | 0.691 [ 1.251 | 1.087 4.2

2016/3/8 13:30 1.608 | 2.543 | 2.578 | 2.369 | 2.539 | 0.691 | 1.251 ] 1.090 9.1

2016/3/8 13:50 1.600 | 2.552 | 2.583 | 2.370 | 2.542 | 0.691 | 1.251 ] 1.093 3.8

2]

A
2016/3/8 13:40 | 1.603 | 2.550 | 2.582 | 2.369 | 2.540 | 0.691 | 1.252 | 1.089 | T 5.1

A

2]

2016/3/8 14:.00 1.603 | 2.552 | 2.583 | 2.371 | 2.542 | 0.692 | 1.253 | 1.092 3.8
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/8 14:10 | 1.603 | 2.553 | 2.582 | 2.373 | 2.543 | 0.690 | 1.252 | 1.090 | FAFE® | 2.8 i3
2016/3/8 14:20 | 1.605 | 2.550 | 2.583 | 2.372 | 2.543 | 0.691 | 1.254 | 1.089 | FAFAE | 4.4 i
2016/3/8 14:30 | 1.613 | 2.550 | 2.582 | 2.372 | 2.546 | 0.692 | 1.252 | 1.091 | FAFGER | 6.4 i3
2016/3/8 14:40 | 1.607 | 2.550 | 2.581 | 2.374 | 2.550 | 0.691 | 1.254 | 1.089 | EAFIE | 6.5 i
2016/3/8 14:50 | 1.608 | 2.555 | 2.582 | 2.376 | 2.545 | 0.690 | 1.255 | 1.091 | FAFEEH | 6.2 i3
2016/3/8 15:00 | 1.612 | 2.553 | 2.585 | 2.376 | 2.545 | 0.693 | 1.255 | 1.091 £l 4.6 i
2016/3/8 15:10 | 1.615 | 2.552 | 2.585 | 2.374 | 2.549 | 0.693 | 1.254 [ 1.089 ] & 3.4 i3
2016/3/8 15:20 | 1.618 | 2.550 | 2.583 | 2.375 | 2.549 | 0.693 | 1.254 | 1.089 | FAFEFAE | 2.9 i
2016/3/8 15:30 | 1.613 | 2.552 | 2.584 | 2.374 | 2.551 | 0.693 | 1.255 | 1.089 | FEEGFE | 1.4 i3
2016/3/8 15:40 | 1.613 | 2.552 | 2.587 | 2.373 | 2.545 | 0.694 | 1.255 | 1.091 L] 2.9 i
2016/3/8 15:50 | 1.617 | 2.553 | 2.586 | 2.377 | 2.548 | 0.693 | 1.255 | 1.093 | FEILFE | 4.5 i3
2016/3/8 16:00 | 1.623 | 2.552 | 2.594 | 2.377 | 2.548 | 0.696 | 1.255 | 1.094 | FHILFH | 6.1 i
2016/3/8 16:10 | 1.622 | 2.552 | 2.594 | 2.380 | 2.550 | 0.698 | 1.255 | 1.093 | 78 5.9 i3
2016/3/8 16:20 | 1.617 | 2.555 | 2.595 | 2.381 | 2.553 | 0.698 | 1.254 | 1.095 | FAJLFE | 7.0 i
2016/3/8 16:30 | 1.620 | 2.552 | 2.594 | 2.381 | 2.552 | 0.698 | 1.257 | 1.096 | FEILFE | 9.9 i3
2016/3/8 16:40 | 1.622 | 2.553 | 2.596 | 2.382 | 2.553 | 0.697 | 1.254 | 1.096 | FEILFE | 7.5 i
2016/3/8 16:50 | 1.617 | 2.557 | 2.597 | 2.385 | 2.551 | 0.695 | 1.258 | 1.097 | 78 7.4 i3
2016/3/8 17.00 | 1.617 | 2.558 | 2.593 | 2.381 | 2.550 | 0.695 | 1.254 [ 1.097 | 78 6.5 i
2016/3/8 17:10 | 1.615 | 2.553 | 2.592 | 2.379 | 2.554 | 0.696 | 1.255 | 1.097 | 78 5.4 i3
2016/3/8 17:20 | 1.615 | 2.555 | 2.596 | 2.385 | 2.553 | 0.696 | 1.255 [ 1.097 | 78 7.2 i
2016/3/8 17:30 | 1.613 | 2.558 | 2.592 | 2.380 | 2.554 | 0.697 | 1.255 | 1.097 | #&JLFE | 8.8 i3
2016/3/8 17:40 | 1.617 | 2.558 | 2.595 | 2.383 | 2.556 | 0.697 | 1.254 | 1.098 | FEILFE | 7.3 i
2016/3/8 17:50 | 1.617 | 2.557 | 2.596 | 2.385 | 2.554 | 0.698 | 1.257 | 1.098 | 78 6.9 i3
2016/3/8 18:00 | 1.617 | 2.555 | 2.591 | 2.381 | 2.551 | 0.697 | 1.255 | 1.095 | FEJtFE | 8.1 i
2016/3/8 18:10 | 1.620 | 2.555 | 2.594 | 2.385 | 2.557 | 0.697 | 1.256 | 1.097 | F&ILFE | 7.1 i3
2016/3/8 18:20 | 1.618 | 2.558 | 2.596 | 2.384 | 2.556 | 0.696 | 1.254 | 1.096 | dt#E | 5.4 i
2016/3/8 18:30 | 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.593 | 2.386 | 2.558 | 0.697 | 1.256 | 1.095 | Jt#E | 6.0 i3
2016/3/8 18:40 | 1.618 | 2.555 | 2.596 | 2.383 | 2.556 | 0.698 | 1.257 | 1.097 | dtF#E | 6.4 i
2016/3/8 18:50 | 1.618 | 2.557 | 2.595 | 2.383 | 2.557 | 0.697 | 1.255 | 1.095 | Jt#E | 7.1 i3
2016/3/8 19:00 | 1.615 | 2.558 | 2.596 | 2.384 | 2.560 | 0.698 | 1.258 | 1.097 | FEJLFH | 8.9 i
2016/3/8 19:10 | 1.617 | 2.557 | 2.593 | 2.386 | 2.556 | 0.698 | 1.256 | 1.096 | 78 95 i3
2016/3/8 19:20 | 1.618 | 2.558 | 2.595 | 2.385 | 2.558 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.098 | FAiLFE | 9.4 i
2016/3/8 19:30 | 1.618 | 2.553 | 2.595 | 2.387 | 2.557 | 0.699 | 1.257 | 1.098 | 78 9.4 i3
2016/3/8 19:40 | 1.618 | 2.558 | 2.596 | 2.386 | 2.559 | 0.697 | 1.257 | 1.098 | #&dtFE | 133 | &
2016/3/8 19:50 | 1.622 | 2.558 | 2.599 | 2.387 | 2.560 | 0.696 | 1.258 | 1.099 | 78 111 | &
2016/3/8 20:00 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.601 | 2.391 | 2.559 | 0.698 | 1.255 | 1.098 | & 8.7 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/8 20:10 | 1.618 | 2.562 | 2.600 | 2.390 | 2.557 | 0.698 | 1.257 | 1.099 | & 8.9 i3
2016/3/8 20:20 | 1.620 | 2.560 | 2.599 | 2.394 | 2.560 | 0.699 | 1.256 | 1.097 | & 6.9 i
2016/3/8 20:30 | 1.618 | 2.560 | 2.599 | 2.390 | 2.560 | 0.699 | 1.257 | 1.098 | FEILFH | 11.6 | £
2016/3/8 20:40 | 1.620 | 2.558 | 2.596 | 2.389 | 2.562 | 0.697 | 1.257 | 1.099 | FAILFH | 9.7 i
2016/3/8 20:50 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.602 | 2.390 | 2.554 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.097 | & 124 | &
2016/3/8 21:00 | 1.622 | 2.558 | 2.601 | 2.392 | 2.559 | 0.700 | 1.256 | 1.097 | & 8.3 Gzl
2016/3/8 21:10 | 1.620 | 2.562 | 2.601 | 2.394 | 2.560 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.098 | & 8.4 i3
2016/3/8 21:20 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.601 | 2.394 | 2.557 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.097 | & 8.8 i
2016/3/8 21:30 | 1.627 | 2.567 | 2.602 | 2.394 | 2.560 | 0.696 | 1.256 | 1.098 | & 9.4 i3
2016/3/8 21:40 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.600 | 2.396 | 2.559 | 0.700 | 1.259 | 1.097 | & 8.2 i
2016/3/8 21:50 | 1.623 | 2.563 | 2.599 | 2.395 | 2.561 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.096 | FAILFE | 9.1 i3
2016/3/8 22:00 | 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.598 | 2.394 | 2.557 | 0.697 | 1.261 | 1.095 | FHILFH | 9.5 i
2016/3/8 22:10 | 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.599 | 2.394 | 2.563 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.099 | JtFE | 7.1 i3
2016/3/8 22:20 | 1.620 | 2.563 | 2.602 | 2.396 | 2.560 | 0.696 | 1.258 | 1.096 | Jt#E | 5.9 i
2016/3/8 22:30 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.603 | 2.398 | 2.560 | 0.697 | 1.257 | 1.098 | FAILFH | 4.6 i3
2016/3/8 22:40 | 1.620 | 2.563 | 2.605 | 2.394 | 2.558 | 0.698 | 1.258 | 1.099 | Jkdk#E | 5.5 i
2016/3/8 22:50 | 1.623 | 2.560 | 2.598 | 2.396 | 2.561 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.098 | JbdtFE | 3.9 i3
2016/3/8 23:00 | 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.604 | 2.395 | 2.559 | 0.697 | 1.257 | 1.097 | dbdtd& | 4.7 i
2016/3/8 23:10 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.602 | 2.397 | 2.562 | 0.698 | 1.258 | 1.098 | JkdkFE | 6.5 i3
2016/3/8 23:20 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.601 | 2.395 | 2.562 | 0.697 | 1.256 | 1.098 | dtdt7H | 6.4 i
2016/3/8 23:30 | 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.598 | 2.394 | 2.564 | 0.698 | 1.259 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 5.8 i3
2016/3/8 23:40 | 1.625 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.395 | 2.564 | 0.699 | 1.259 | 1.098 | JtdtFE | 6.4 i
2016/3/8 23:50 | 1.623 | 2.570 | 2.600 | 2.393 | 2.565 | 0.698 | 1.260 | 1.097 | Jt#E | 6.3 i3
2016/3/9 0:00 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.602 | 2.397 | 2.564 | 0.699 | 1.259 | 1.097 | At 7.9 i
2016/3/9 0:10 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.394 | 2.562 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.100 ] Jt#& | 8.1 i3
2016/3/9 0:20 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.605 | 2.398 | 2.565 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.097 | #&JLFE | 10.1 i
2016/3/9 0:30 1.622 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.395 | 2.566 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.099 | FAJILFE | 12.0 | £
2016/3/9 0:40 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.601 | 2.399 | 2.563 | 0.698 | 1.257 | 1.097 | #F&JLFE | 9.8 i
2016/3/9 0:50 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.605 | 2.395 | 2.564 | 0.697 | 1.257 | 1.097 | FAJLFE | 8.3 i3
2016/3/9 1:00 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.396 | 2.563 | 0.696 | 1.257 | 1.098 | Jt#E | 7.0 i
2016/3/9 1:10 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.397 | 2.564 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.098 | Jt#E | 6.5 i3
2016/3/9 1:20 1.625 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.396 | 2.567 | 0.697 | 1.259 | 1.096 | Jt#E | 5.6 i
2016/3/9 1:30 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.607 | 2.398 | 2.565 | 0.696 | 1.258 | 1.098 | Jt#H | 4.9 i3
2016/3/9 1:40 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.606 | 2.396 | 2.565 | 0.698 | 1.256 | 1.099 | Jt#E | 5.8 i
2016/3/9 1:50 1.625 | 2.570 | 2.605 | 2.397 | 2.564 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.097 | Jt#& | 5.1 i3
2016/3/9 2:00 1.623 | 2.567 | 2.607 | 2.397 | 2.564 | 0.697 | 1.258 | 1.099 | dtdk#& | 3.3 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/9 2:10 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.605 | 2.399 | 2.564 | 0.696 | 1.259 | 1.097 | dt 3.1 i3
2016/3/9 2:20 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.600 | 2.397 | 2.565 | 0.696 | 1.259 | 1.099 | JtdtE | 35 i
2016/3/9 2:30 | 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.399 | 2.561 | 0.696 | 1.259 | 1.097 | dt 1.7 i3
2016/3/9 240 | 1.625 | 2.568 | 2.605 | 2.399 | 2.564 | 0.694 | 1.258 | 1.096 | 4.7 i
2016/3/9 2:50 | 1.623 | 2.565 | 2.601 | 2.394 | 2.563 | 0.696 | 1.255 | 1.098 | dt 5.4 i3
2016/3/9 3:00 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.396 | 2.564 | 0.696 | 1.259 | 1.096 | 4.0 i
2016/3/9 3:10 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.602 | 2.397 | 2.565 | 0.697 | 1.256 | 1.098 | JtdtE | 3.3 gzl
2016/3/9 3:20 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.597 | 2.395 | 2.567 | 0.693 | 1.256 | 1.097 | dkdkE | 7.0 Gzl
2016/3/93:30 | 1.618 | 2.567 | 2.600 | 2.396 | 2.565 | 0.696 | 1.256 | 1.096 | dt 45 gzl
2016/3/9 3:40 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.397 | 2.563 | 0.694 | 1.256 | 1.096 | 4.7 i
2016/3/9 3:50 | 1.620 | 2.563 | 2.602 | 2.395 | 2.565 | 0.694 | 1.258 | 1.095 | JtILE | 4.5 i3
2016/3/9 400 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.600 | 2.395 | 2.564 | 0.692 | 1.258 | 1.096 | JtILE | 6.5 i
2016/3/9 4:10 | 1.617 | 2.563 | 2.601 | 2.395 | 2.563 | 0.694 | 1.256 | 1.094 | bk | 7.7 i3
2016/3/9 4:20 1.615 | 2.563 | 2.603 | 2.395 | 2.568 | 0.693 | 1.257 | 1.094 | dkdkE | 95 i
2016/3/9 4:30 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.597 | 2.395 | 2.560 | 0.694 | 1.256 | 1.095 | JtILE | 8.0 i3
2016/3/9 440 | 1.617 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.395 | 2.563 | 0.693 | 1.257 | 1.097 | dt 6.9 i
2016/3/9 450 | 1.622 | 2.563 | 2.604 | 2.393 | 2.563 | 0.692 | 1.255 | 1.096 | dt 7.1 i3
2016/3/95:00 | 1.620 | 2.565 | 2.600 | 2.395 | 2.563 | 0.692 | 1.257 | 1.095| dt 6.3 i
2016/3/95:10 | 1.618 | 2.565 | 2.603 | 2.397 | 2.564 | 0.692 | 1.256 | 1.096 | dt 6.3 gzl
2016/3/9 5:20 1.618 | 2.567 | 2.603 | 2.397 | 2.565 | 0.692 | 1.257 | 1.097 it 5.4 i
2016/3/95:30 | 1.617 | 2.565 | 2.604 | 2.398 | 2.562 | 0.691 | 1.258 | 1.098 | dt 6.4 gzl
2016/3/9 5:40 1.618 | 2.568 | 2.602 | 2.396 | 2.566 | 0.691 | 1.257 | 1.097 | kL& | 5.1 Gzl
2016/3/95:50 | 1.617 | 2.570 | 2.602 | 2.396 | 2.564 | 0.689 | 1.257 | 1.096 | dt 5.6 gzl
2016/3/9 6:00 | 1.618 | 2570 | 2.601 | 2.397 | 2.563 | 0.690 | 1.258 [ 1.095| 4t 5.8 Gzl
2016/3/9 6:10 | 1.622 | 2.568 | 2.600 | 2.398 | 2.562 | 0.689 | 1.259 | 1.095| dt 6.4 gzl
2016/3/9 6:20 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.600 | 2.396 | 2.563 | 0.691 | 1.256 | 1.095| dt 6.4 Gzl
2016/3/96:30 | 1.618 | 2.568 | 2.601 | 2.396 | 2.565 | 0.690 | 1.257 | 1.097 | dt 6.1 i3
2016/3/9 6:40 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.601 | 2.396 | 2.567 | 0.691 | 1.257 | 1.093 | dkdtE | 7.4 i
2016/3/9 6:50 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.604 | 2.399 | 2.566 | 0.689 | 1.256 | 1.095 | JtILE | 8.5 gzl
2016/3/9 7:00 | 1.620 | 2.568 | 2.602 | 2.396 | 2.559 | 0.690 | 1.259 | 1.096 | JtdtE | 8.2 Gzl
2016/3/9 7:10 | 1.617 | 2.565 | 2.602 | 2.394 | 2.563 | 0.689 | 1.257 | 1.094 | JkJdtZE | 8.9 gzl
2016/3/97:20 | 1.617 | 2.568 | 2.600 | 2.397 | 2.563 | 0.687 | 1.255 | 1.095 | JtdLE | 9.5 Gzl
2016/3/9 7:30 | 1.618 | 2.567 | 2.603 | 2.397 | 2.563 | 0.687 | 1.256 | 1.094 | JkdtE | 9.4 gzl
2016/3/9 7:40 1.615 | 2.567 | 2.599 | 2.396 | 2.561 | 0.688 | 1.258 | 1.094 | dkdks | 8.8 Gzl
2016/3/9 7:50 | 1.618 | 2.563 | 2.597 | 2.395 | 2.558 | 0.687 | 1.258 | 1.095 | JkILE | 9.2 gzl
2016/3/98:00 | 1.615 | 2.565 | 2.593 | 2.389 | 2.558 | 0.691 | 1.257 | 1.094 | JkdtE | 84 izl
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*”=": the wind velocity/”CALM":the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

**3/7 11:30— The data is missing due to the monitoring car inspection.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:00 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 14
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:20 ¥k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy NW 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 0:50 %k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:40 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 1:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:30 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 2:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 2.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:20 %k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 3:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:40 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 4:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:00 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:30 *kx <0.01 Cloudy NNW 14
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 5:50 ¥k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:20 %k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:40 ¥k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 0.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 6:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy N 0.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:30 *kK <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NNW 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 7:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy - CALM
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:00 %k <0.01 Cloudy ENE 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 8:50 %k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.7
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy NE 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy E 0.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy ENE 1.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy ENE 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:40 %k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 9:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:00 %k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 2.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 1.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:30 %k <0.01 Cloudy SE 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy E 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 10:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy E 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy ENE 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy E 1.7




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:20 *ok <0.01 Cloudy E 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:30 %k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.5
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.4
West Gate 2016/3/8 11:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:10 *k <0.01 Rain SE 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:20 *k <0.01 Rain ESE 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:30 *k <0.01 Rain SE 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 2.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 12:50 *k <0.01 Rain SE 2.0
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:00 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 2.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:10 %k <0.01 Cloudy SSE 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:30 *k <0.01 Cloudy SSE 25
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:40 *k <0.01 Cloudy SSE 2.3
West Gate 2016/3/8 13:50 *k <0.01 Cloudy SSE 1.6
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:00 *k <0.01 Rain SSE 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:10 *k <0.01 Cloudy ESE 2.2
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:20 *k <0.01 Cloudy SE 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:30 *k <0.01 Fine SE 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:40 *k <0.01 Fine SSE 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/8 14:50 *k <0.01 Fine S 1.2
